Data Sheet PNCDS Rev C
Critical Process Filtration, Inc. 1
PNC Filters
Positively Charged Nylon 6,6 Membrane
PNC cartridge and capsule filters consist of a positively charged
Nylon 6,6 membrane used for filtering aqueous and non-
aqueous liquids that contain negatively charged contaminants.
Available in 0.10, 0.22, 0.45 and 0.65 µm, PNC filters are

© 2025 Critical Process Filtration, Inc.  •  All Rights Reserved
Data Sheet PNCDS Rev C
PNC Filters Ordering Information
Fill in the corresponding codes in the boxes below to build your Part Number.
To consult with one of our technical team members, request a quote or place an order:
call (603) 880-4420 or contact us here.
**Please note this product is not designed or approved for use in Hemodialysis applications**
Capsule Filters
CP PNC   000
Pore Size Code
-10 = 0.10 μm
-20 = 0.22 μm
-40 = 0.45 μm
-60 = 0.65 μm
Pre-Sterilized or
Not
S = Pre-Sterilized
G = Gamma Stable
N = Not Sterilized
Length
A = 2”
B = 5”
1 = 10”
2 = 20”
3 = 30”
Inlet
A = 1/4” Female NPT
B = 1/4” Male NPT
C = 3/8” Female NPT
D = 1/2” Female NPT
E = 1/2” Male NPT
F = 1” Sanitary
G = Hose Barb*
H = 1 ½” Sanitary with
side vent
I = ½” Single Stepped
Barb with side vent
J = ¾” Single Step Barb
with Bleed Side Vent
Y = 3/8” Compression
(JACO©) (Top Luer lock
vent only)
Z = 6mm Quick
Disconnect (Top Luer
lock vent only)
Outlet
A = 1/4” Female NPT
B = 1/4” Male NPT
C = 3/8” Female NPT
D = 1/2” Female NPT
E = 1/2” Male NPT
F = 1” Sanitary
G = Hose Barb*
H = 1 ½” Sanitary with
side vent
I = ½” Single Stepped
Barb with side vent
IB = ½” Single Stepped
Barb with filling bell and
side vent
J = ¾” Single Step Barb
with Bleed Side Vent
Y = 3/8” Compression
(JACO©) (Top Luer lock
vent only)
Z = 6mm Quick
Disconnect (Top Luer
lock vent only)
Cartridge Filters
PNC   000
Pore Size Code
-10 = 0.10 μm
-20 = 0.22 μm